
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Nr.  

439 

629 

275 

360 

339 

415 

387 

600 

221 

181 

791 

Namn  

Alfons Stensson 

Jonathan Fornander 

Alexander Linder 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Oskar Englund 

Ludvig Wahlgren 

Max Andersson Molin 

Linus Härdelin 

Axel Jansson 

Sebastian Andersson 

Maximilian Ericsson 

Klubb  

Vissefjärda CK 

Haninge MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Arlanda MC 

Woxnadalens MK 

Östhammars MK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

SMK Dala Falun 

Töreboda MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Total Tid  

16:09.331 

16:13.562 

16:16.633 

16:19.430 

16:23.870 

16:26.982 

16:36.943 

16:40.506 

16:50.006 

16:51.113 

17:04.942 

Varv  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

diff  

4.231 

7.302 

10.099 

14.539 

17.651 

27.612 

31.175 

40.675 

41.782 

55.611 

Bästa Tid  

2:02.185 

2:02.893 

2:02.522 

2:03.825 

2:03.692 

2:04.087 

2:04.831 

2:04.834 

2:04.650 

2:07.647 

2:03.384 

På Varv  

3 

3 

6 

5 

3 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

7 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

14418 

18973 

7116 

7718 

9615 

17571 

9442 

13344 

18120 

22357 

19850 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

Team ATV Racing 

Sorterad på varv

Printed: 2018-09-08 15:25:31 

Tävlingsledare: Johan Spångberg (073-180 79 20)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-793 18 52)  
Tidtagare: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MXSM - Uppsala MK - Deltävling 6 
MX2 

MX2 - Sista Chansen 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:22 

Rörken Motorstadium 1,742 km 

2018-09-08 14:20 


